
EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LLC

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC

WINSTON SALEM, NC STANTONSBURG, NC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 10 65.00 650.00 100.00 1,000.00 75.00 750.00TON

0002 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 20 52.00 1,040.00 150.00 3,000.00 50.00 1,000.00LF

0003 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 217 60.00 13,020.00 55.00 11,935.00 63.00 13,671.00SY

0004 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 11 2,800.00 30,800.00 2,800.00 30,800.00 2,200.00 24,200.00EA

0005 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 10 130.00 1,300.00 100.00 1,000.00 108.00 1,080.00SY

0006 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 1,200.00 6,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00EA

0007 2612500000-N 848 REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP 126 2,800.00 352,800.00 2,800.00 352,800.00 2,900.00 365,400.00EA

0008 2759000000-N SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

6 400.00 2,400.00 300.00 1,800.00 400.00 2,400.00EA

0009 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 800.00 800.00EA

0010 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 40 75.00 3,000.00 50.00 2,000.00 75.00 3,000.00LF

0011 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 16,000.00 18,000.00 21,000.00

0012 4795000000-E 1205 24" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINE TYPE **
(TYPE I)

100 16.00 1,600.00 15.00 1,500.00 20.00 2,000.00LF

0013 4870000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE 100 4.00 400.00 12.00 1,200.00 10.00 1,000.00LF

0014 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 2,000.00 300.00 1,200.00

TOTAL 431,010.00 TOTAL 432,335.00 TOTAL 442,501.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 431,010.00 SUB-TOTAL 432,335.00 SUB-TOTAL 442,501.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY LLC

MAIDEN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 10 82.60 826.00TON

0002 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 20 64.90 1,298.00LF

0003 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 217 101.48 22,021.16SY

0004 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 11 3,363.00 36,993.00EA

0005 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 10 118.00 1,180.00SY

0006 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 5 737.50 3,687.50EA

0007 2612500000-N 848 REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP 126 3,363.00 423,738.00EA

0008 2759000000-N SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

6 1,770.00 10,620.00EA

0009 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 1 2,950.00 2,950.00EA

0010 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 40 94.40 3,776.00LF

0011 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 92,096.00

0012 4795000000-E 1205 24" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINE TYPE **
(TYPE I)

100 29.50 2,950.00LF

0013 4870000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE 100 14.16 1,416.00LF

0014 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 2,950.00

TOTAL 606,501.66CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 606,501.66ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

431,010.00EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 1

432,335.00EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC 2

442,501.00BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC 3

606,501.66LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC 4
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